•						
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO THE ADDR	erss 1					
SHOWN BELOW:	•					
NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMP	ANY					
PO BOX 808005						/\
PETALUMA, CA 94975 ATTN:PATTY LEACH - AU054						
				POOL#:		C00596
5217103 - 875 H04	SIGNMENT	OF DEED OF	TRUST			\ \
0906514685 401						\ 1
						\
\$75,000.00 Original Mortgage Amount						\
Original Mortgage Amount FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigne	d as Beneficiary (("ASSIGNOR"), her	eby grants, o	conveys, assign	ns and trans	iters to
CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					("AS	SIGNEE")
all beneficial interest under that certain D	eed of Trust, date	d February 10,199	8 exe	ecuted by		-
HOEPFNER, C.E. HOEPFNER, DOLO	RES					
				The same of the sa		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, w
, Trustor, to COW COUNTY TITLE CO				-		, Trustee,
Sud lecoured as pocument its.		uary 25,1998	_, Book	132	, Page	576
, of official Records in the office of the Co	ounty Recorder of	LINCOLN			unty, Nevad	
Together with the note or notes therein d	lescribed or refer	ed to, the money di	ue and to be	come que men	BOU MICH THE	Hest, and
all rights accrued or to accrue under said	Deed of ITUSE			1	1	
Dated:	7	NOR	TH AMERIC	AN MORTGA	GE COMPA	INY,
March 05,1999		A DI	ELAWARE C	ORPORATIO	N	
March 05,1555			May	/ /		
		- N	The same of the sa	/ /		
		1	\sim			
		BY	M1 1	21/11	_	
OTITE OF CALIFORNIA		B1	M/REYES	2000C		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	∫ss.	7		IT SÉCRETAR	Y Y	
COUNTY OF SONOMA		1	- N	794		
	7		7	\ \ \ \		
On March 05, 1999 , before	me E. TORRES			, a No	otary Public,	
personally appeared M. REYES			1)	
# 4 4	me on the basis (of satisfactory evide	nce) to be th	e person(s) wh	nose name(s) is/are
capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their s	signature(s) on the	e instrument the per	rson(s), or th	e entity upon b	ehalf of whi	ch the
person(s) acted, executed the instrume	:nt.					
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		1	FICIAL SEAL - 1			
VIII (14230 III) III III UIG UIG UIG		HE THE N	E. TORRES - OTARY PUBLIC			
		ž (COUNTY OF SON	KOMA 🎞		
Signature E. Torres	No.	MY MY	Comm. Exp. Jan.	1,2003	seal)	
Signature 2.70.000	The state of the s		/			
	-	Property Address	/			
	h.	1 BUCKSKIN CIF	RCLE, PIOCI	HE, NV 89043		
	The state of the s	and the same of th		•	•	
1						
			110.	1126	42	
"	N .	ļ	· · · •	RECORDED AT NE		
	1	•		American Mo		٥.
/	/	į		22, 1999		
/	/	1		ESSUIT C 2011 1	· — · · · · · · — · · · · · · · · · · ·	
/	/					
	/	1		ecor_141 c		
	F		tis Gu filis I	TACE 299	LIMOULN	
		1	contrag.	1 8 D.	بالماسية	
			1	ALLEGIETY	TICKEY TECKNOT	
			/			
For the Recorder's Use Only	y	•	-			

NV-1 RSL CHA99W